! LED LIGHTING

Marvela DL Series 1 (G12 Base)
Retrofit Lights

Technical Data Sheet

ITEM SKU#: 662187500836

Product Code : IK-G12C1-20W-50

Voltage

I

Lumen Output
Power

Efficacy

CcCT

CRI

Beam Angle

Light Distribution

Start Time
Driver
Finish

IP Rating

EEP

(]
CE © X
COB LED DIMMABLE ||J2[]

Lamp Holder

120 V AC, 50-60 Hz
3210Im

20W

140lm/w

5000K

90+

15°

Spot

Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output
Built in

Gray

IP20

A++

G12

retail@ikioledlighting.com | +1 844-533-4546 | www.retail.ikioledlighting.com

© IKIO LED LIGHTING 2025. All Rights Reserved. Products and technologies in this document may be covered by one or more Patents Pending.

The product images shown are for illustration purposes only and may not be an exact representation of the product. Specifications subject to change without notice.


https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
mailto:retail@ikioledlighting.com
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/
https://www.retail.ikioledlighting.com/

