



Marvela DL Series 1 (G12 Base) Retrofit Lights

ITEM SKU#: 662187500836



Product Code: IK-G12C1-20W-50

Voltage	120 V AC, 50-60 Hz
Lumen Output	3210lm
Power	20W
Efficacy	140lm/w
ССТ	5000K
CRI	90+
Beam Angle	15°
	6
Light Distribution	Spot
Start Time	Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output
Start Time	Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output
Start Time Driver	Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output Built in
Start Time Driver Finish	Approx. 3 minutes to full lumen output Built in Gray









